
Bright Beginnings Early Childhood Centre  
Childcare Fee Structure 
 
Effective June 1, 2024 
 

Toddler Current Fee Parent Portion 
Full-time monthly $693.93 $217.50 

Part-time monthly $565.80 Less than 10 days using daily rate 

Weekly n/a n/a 

Daily $48.57 $10.00 

Hourly n/a n/a 

 

Preschool (31 months-5 yrs) Current Fee Parent Portion 
Full-time monthly $643.70 $217.50 

Part-time monthly $518.65 n/a 

Weekly n/a n/a 

Daily $45.06 $10.00 

Hourly n/a n/a 

 

Kindergarten Current Fee Parent Portion 
Kinder under 6 years $643.70 $217.50 

Part-time under 6 years $518.65 Less than 10 days using daily rate 

Kinder 6 years + $676.00 $676.00 

Part-time 6 years + $545.00 $545.00 

Weekly n/a n/a 

Daily  $50.00 $50.00 

Hourly n/a n/a 

 

School Age Current Fee Parent Portion 
During the school year $492.00 $492.00 

During July & August $676.00 $676.00 

Weekly n/a n/a 

Daily $50.00 $50.00 

Hourly n/a n/a 

 
**There is a $10.00 charge per month per family for a fund-raising fee** 

 


